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Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/1 Win

Early Odds Proofing for August 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 16:45 Sandown|Baba Ghanouj 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 2.4
Single 31st 16:10 Sandown|Imperial 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 3.4
Empire
Single 31st 15:30 Ruby Gates 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 -1.6
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 14:25 Sandown|Solid Stone 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.1
Single 30th 18:55 Hamilton |Sapa Inca 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.1
Single 30th 18:35 Aquadabra 10.00 1.00 Non-runner - -6.1
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 16:15 Thirsk  |Queen's 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -6.1
Sargent
Single 30th 16:05 Bangor- |Beach Break 9.00 1.00 Win 1 6.40 -10.6
on-Dee
Single 29th 17:20 Go West 11.00 1.00 Ran Out - -1.00 -17
Sedgefield Young Man
Single 29th 15:50 Ffos Las |Nabhan 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16
Single 29th 14:40 Carlisle |Society Queen 7.00 1.00 Non-runner - -15
Single 28th 19:05 Forest View 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15
Bellewstown
Single 28th 15:30 Lingfield |Harry Beau 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14
Single 28th 14:40 Diamonique 11.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -13
Musselburgh
Single 27th 17:05 Ripon Reassurance 8.50 1.00 Non-runner - -12
Single 27th 15:35 Ripon Fennaan 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12
Single 26th 17:40 Ripon  |Zealous 3.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11
Single 26th 16:50 Epsom |Victory Chime 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 -10
Single 26th 15:50 Cartmel |Henryville 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.05
Single 26th 15:40 Epsom |C'Est No Mour 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -13.05
Single 26th 15:05 Epsom |Queen Of 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.55
Desire
Single 25th 17:50 Surrey Blaze 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16.55
Goodwood
Single 25th 17:00 Beverley |Balladeer 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -15.55
Single 25th 16:00 Taste The 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.55
'Yarmouth Nectar
Single 24th 19:20 Windsor |La Maquina 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.55
Single 24th 18:50 Windsor |Matterhorn 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.55
Single 24th 18:30 Redcar |Selino 6.50 1.00 Win 1 4.95 -11.55
Single 23rd 19:15 Let Rip 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 23rd 17:30 Tinto 21.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -15.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 23rd 16:55 Trulee 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.5
Newmarket Scrumptious
(July)
Single 23rd 16:50 York Biometric 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.5
Single 22nd 18:50 Fontwell |Danboru 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.5
Single 22nd 18:20 Fontwell |Goldslinger 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.5
Single 22nd 17:15 Fontwell |Highland 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -10.5
Bobby
Single 22nd 16:40 Fontwell |Brown Bear 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.5
Single 22nd 16:00 Pearl Of Qatar 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -8.5
Chepstow
Single 22nd 13:45 Risk Mitigation 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -7.5
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chepstow

Single 21st 17:00 Isle Road 5.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.5
\Worcester

Single 21st 16:40 Bath Sir Plato 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -5.5

Single 21st 13:55 York \Watchable 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.5

Single 20th 19:35 Newton |Royale Django 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 -3.5
Abbot

Single 20th 19:05 Newton |Mighty Leader 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.5
Abbot

Single 20th 17:40 Kempton |Gold Arch 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16.5
(A.W)

Single 19th 18:40 Bangor- |Outcrop 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.5
on-Dee

Single 19th 17:40 Bangor- |Carry On 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -14.5
on-Dee

Single 19th 17:35 Catterick |Percy 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -18

Prosecco

Single 18th 17:20 Spiritual Man 8.00 1.00 Fell - -1.00 -24
Southwell

Single 18th 16:30 Storting 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -23
Pontefract

Single 18th 16:20 Bobble 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26.5
Southwell Emerald

Single 17th 20:00 Market [Compatriot 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -25.5
Rasen

Single 17th 19:50 Bath Sweet Pursuit 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 -24.5

Single 17th 17:35 Fintas 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -35.5
Newmarket
(July)

Single 17th 17:25 Perth Dream Pioneer 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -34.5

Single 17th 17:20 Newbury |Landa Beach 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -33.5

Single 17th 16:45 Newbury |Ocala 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -32.5

Single 17th 16:35 Detachment 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -31.5
Doncaster

Single 17th 16:15 Perth Uptown Funk 3.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -30.5

Single 17th 15:35 Newbury |Hey Gaman 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -29.5

Single 17th 13:55 Perth Sarvi 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -28.5

Single 16th 17:15 Swinley Forest 3.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -27.5
Newmarket
(July)

Single 16th 16:50 Maximum 2.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -26.5
\Wolverhampto |Effect
n (A.W)

Single 16th 14:25 Newbury |Baba Ghanouj 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -25.5

Single 15th 18:10 Nat Love 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.5
Chepstow

Single 15th 17:00 Perfect Grace 10.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -23.5
Chepstow

Single 15th 16:20 Salisbury|Bruyere 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22.5

Single 15th 15:40 Lingfield |Honfleur 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.5
(A.W)

Single 15th 15:10 Lingfield |Ossco 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.5
(A.W)

Single 15th 15:00 Beverley |Ezanak 9.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -19.5

Single 14th 18:40 Kempton |Diligent Deb 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -25.5
(A.W)

Single 14th 17:25 Salisbury|Jean Valjean 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -24.5

Single 14th 16:55 Alf 'N' Dor 11.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -23.5
\Worcester

Single 14th 16:10 Newton |Competition 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22.5
Abbot

Single 13th 19:15 Carlisle |Cliff Bay 6.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -21.5

Single 13th 18:00 Lingfield |Fairy Fast 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -20.5
(A.W)

Single 13th 17:45 Carlisle |Forever A Lady 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.5

Single 13th 16:00 Afandem 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -18.5
Nottingham

Single 12th 19:30 Windsor |Waterfront 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -21.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 18:50 Street Poet 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -20.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 12th 18:00 Windsor |Caspian Queen 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -19.5
Single 12th 17:50 Barbarosa 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.5
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 10th 16:45 Haydock |Jonah Jones 5.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.5
Single 10th 16:05 Redcar [Emirates 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.5
Knight
Single 10th 15:55 Island Of Life 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 13:40 Ascot What A 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -14.5
\Welcome
Single 10th 13:25 Haydock |Ginger Fox 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.5
Single 9th 19:40 Pennywhistle 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -12.5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 9th 17:35 Haydock |Diamond 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.5
Shower
Single 9th 16:30 Brighton |Cent Flying 6.00 1.00 Win 1 3.75 -10.5
Single 9th 15:30 Brighton |Junoesque 7.00 1.00 Win 1 4.50 -14.25
Single 8th 17:20 Coverham 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.75
Yarmouth
Single 8th 17:10 Brighton |Kodiac Express| 19.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -17.75
Single 8th 14:20 Exning Queen 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -16.75
Yarmouth
Single 7th 18:15 Lunar Deity 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.75
Yarmouth
Single 7th 17:15 Bronze Beau 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -14.75
Yarmouth
Single 7th 17:00 Brighton |Harlequin Rose 7.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -13.75
Single 7th 16:50 Fizzy Feet 8.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12.75
Pontefract
Single 7th 15:20 Mac Ailey 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11.75
Pontefract
Single 7th 14:10 Bath Coronation 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -10.75
Cottage
Single 6th 20:20 Ripon Euro Implosion 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.75
Single 6th 20:00 Geetanjali 1.10 1.00 Non-runner - -8.75
Nottingham
Single 6th 19:50 Ripon  |James Watt 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.75
Single 6th 16:40 Catterick |Piedita 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -7.75
Single 6th 14:00 Catterick |Mischief Star 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 -6.75
Single 5th 20:15 Carlisle |Tawseef 8.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.25
Single 5th 19:00 Windsor |Perfect Refuge 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.25
Single 5th 17:30 Windsor |Cogital 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -8.25
Single 5th 16:45 Kempton |White 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.25
(A.W) Chocolate
Single 5th 14:30 Ripon  |Skeetah 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -6.25
Single 3rd 20:20 Hamilton [Cliff Bay 6.00 1.00 Not Available - -5.25
Single 3rd 17:30 Lingfield |Passing 6.00 1.00 Win 1 4.75 -5.25
Fashion
Single 3rd 15:25 Thirsk  |Hajjam 6.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -10
Single 3rd 14:20 Bullion Boss 8.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9
Doncaster
Single 2nd 20:40 Wynford 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -8
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 20:30 Tawny Port 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -7
Newmarket
(July)
Single 2nd 19:40 Diviner 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6
Musselburgh
Single 2nd 17:50 Francophilia 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -5
Newmarket
(July)
Single 2nd 16:40 Baghdad 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -4




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Goodwood

Single 2nd 14:35 Houlton 10.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -3
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 20:45 Ffos Las |Spot Lite 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2

Single 1st 20:00 Epsom |Rampant Lion 8.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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